‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES,

INC.

P.0. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

3 O O 4 3 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN
ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

0508

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

PJ2
1GD
1MA
37D
45F
52F
52L
99R
7275-010

7270-010

7110-001

OF
3052

2025 WINNEBAGO EKKO WF622A MOTORHOME
1061151 WF622A SER NO. 106115177904
CHASSIS NO. 1FDRU8SPGORKA30092

VEREDIS/SAGE/GREEN SLATE
EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - DELETE
ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM

GR VERDANT IT

CAB SEAT BED

AWNING-BATWING

GENERATOR, NON-CARB COMPLIANT
INVENTORY INCENTIVE

FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

SD-GENERAL

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE

MANUFACTURE.

215,551.00

N/C

N/C
761.00

N/C
508.00
2,465.00

N/C

N/C

1,750.00

221,035.00

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED

DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




