## **WINNEBAGO**

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

F.O.B SHIPP	F.O.B SHIPPING PT		SUGGESTED RETAIL
	2025 WINNEBAGO EKKO WF6	22A MOTORHOME	
1061151	WF622A SER NO. 1061	15177904	215,551.00
	CHASSIS NO. 1FDRU8PG0	RKA30092	
PJ2	VEREDIS/SAGE/GREEN SLATE		N/C
1GD	EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - DELETE		N/C
1MA	ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM		761.00
37D	GR VERDANT II		N/C
45F	CAB SEAT BED		508.00
52F	AWNING-BATWING		2,465.00
52L	GENERATOR, NON-CARB COMPLIANT		N/C
99R	INVENTORY INCENTIVE		N/C
7275-010	FUEL ALLOTMENT		
			219,285.00
7270-010	DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING		1,750.00
			221,035.00
7110-001	SD-GENERAL		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			221,035.00
	THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFO	RNIA 93120	,
	COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDE		
	OF MANUFACTURE.		
3052			
MANUELOTURE	TOTAL STATED ADOLE	1	
MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE			
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.		DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	
of Hollo, STATE ON LOOPE TAXED.			